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IXC CERTIFICATE
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
ATTESTATION DONE

FROM ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION

CURRENT ASSETS
CURRENT LIABILITIES
CURRENT RATIO

CASH

COMMON EQUITY
TOTAL DEBT
PREFERRED STOCK
TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL
COMMON EQUITY RATIO
NET INCOME

RETURN ON EQUITY

YEAR
ENDED
JULY 31, 1897

976,543
346,459
2.82
373,101
890,356
178,215
0
1,068,571
83%
882,820
99%



